National Holiday Basic 1,124.00 1,124.00 0.00 1,124.00

National Holiday Payment 1,124.00 1,124.00 0.00 1,124.00

Deductions Amount
Profession Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 2,226.00

Mediclaim 550.00

Gross Earnings 38,242.00 Total Deductions 2,976.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Five Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Only Net Salary : 35,266.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

0.00 0.00 1,150.00 1,150.00

Basic Salary 13,357.00 174,220.00 17,422.00 204,999.00

House Rent
Allowance

8,014.00 104,530.00 10,453.00 122,997.00